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

requested., NO SMOKING/ PETS, Longterm Only (1 yr lease) 

Available on July 1st 

 
70f5402012a83193b2fb9fed3f6aa1c1@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:23ed75c6e4d33fdca4cd7cee02cda9a5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1f317f9ca5103f91bd0530de5e43569f@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:70f5402012a83193b2fb9fed3f6aa1c1@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 1br - 920ft2 - $1,500 / 920 sqft 1 Br. Legal 
Basement Suite (Abbotsford East) 
1 Bedroom + large Den, available July1 or 15, Quiet neigbourhood, 

park/playground/bus stop nearby, 1 bathroom with toilet, shower, vanity unit, 

kitchen with fridge, electric stove/oven, dishwasher, washer and dryer 

utilities (cable/internet not included) Patio with a view, private entrance /fenced 

garden, 2 in-tandem private off-street parking. Looking for quiet, non-partiers, non-

smoking. Pets negotiable, 1 year lease, References required. 

Viewing upon appointment only. NO unsolicited offers. 

f44f35aa8f1b3d389c979fadaa63b882@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 850ft2 - 2 Bedroom Basement for 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Conveniently located in West Abbotsford, walking distance to Rick Hansen 

Secondary, Eugene Reimer Middle and Harry Sayers Elementary with easy access to 

Highway 1. Big bedrooms, separate entrance with a fully fenced backyard. 

Looking for long-term, responsible and considerate tenants who will treat the suit as 

their own. Absolutely no smoking/vaping or use of any kind of drug in or around the 

house (including marijuana). No grow-ops, illegal, and/or commercial activities are 

prohibited on the property. No pets. Shared laundry with easy access. Rent: $1500 + 

Utilities (35%). High Speed Internet (Telus Fibre Gig) is included at no cost. (604) 852-

5692 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom - pet considered (Abbotsford) 
2 Bedroom basement offered on a quiet, private street. 

Insuite Laundry / Central A/C. Private driveway for up to 2 vehicles. 

Pets considered w/ Deposit. Must be willing to submit 2 references, proof of 

employment and criminal record check. Available July 1st. 

1600 + 1/3 utilities 

 
597c7e6f2788317ba534466e4364ead3@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,650 / 1br - 900ft2 - 1 bedroom suit in executive 
home (Abbotsford) 
One bedroom with 5 appliances. Utilities included. House is on 5 acres in great 

location. Will look at rent discount for landscaping maintenance on property. 

References required. (604) 807-3294 

 

$1,680 / 3br - Brand New 3 BR Basement Suite for rent in 
Auguston Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Great neighborhood, near Bus Stop, very close to Auguston Traditional Elementary 

School, Shopping, Banks, 1 minute walk to Parks+ kids water park and local 

mailto:f44f35aa8f1b3d389c979fadaa63b882@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:597c7e6f2788317ba534466e4364ead3@hous.craigslist.org
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convenience store. Discovery Trails, Castle fun park, easy access to Highway 1, 

multiple places to eat. No Smoking, No Pets. Security Deposit, References required. 

Available now. Rent $1680/month plus utilities. 

Showings by appointment only. Please reply with a little information about yourself: 

How many people and what kind of work do you all do? What is your ideal move-in 

date? Why are you moving from your current rental? Do you smoke? Do you have 

pets? Replying to the above will ensure a faster response. 

 
9eebac5cf2023d2fa7d47fd109a8dd5a@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,700 / 3br - 2 bedroom suite (35138 Marshall road) 
2 bedroom suite available in gated private home starting July 1st in East Abbotsford. 

- private entrance- private laundry 

- stainless steel appliances- near elementary/high school 

- near bus stop- near highway exit- close to major shopping facilities 

References required along with employment check. 

 
c848b9b6811b3e69b11f2b3c13f85772@hous.craigslist.org 
 
 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 bedroom 1 bathroom (Abbotsford) 
2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom 

Washer and Dry & Dishwasher included in the suite 
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